Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PMS
Page 1
17-May-10
SBI SBN
Motor Bracket Ductile Iron
Top Cap Stainless Steel AISI 304 AISI 316
Impeller Stainless Steel AISI 304 AISI 316
Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 431 AISI 316
Outer Sleeve Stainless Steel AISI 304 AISI 316
Outer Sleeve O Ring
Diffuser Stainless Steel AISI 304 AISI 316
Neck Ring
Base Stainless Steel AISI 304 AISI 316
Base Plate Cast Iron
Coupling Fe-Cu-C
Mechanical Seal Cartridge Type
Pump Range SBI / SBN
Nominal Flow 1 - 64m³/h
Fluid Temperature -15 to +120°C
Motor - AS1359, MEPS Compliant
Single Phase 220-230/240V
Three Phase 220-240/380-415V
Insulation Class F
Enclosure IP55
Ambient Temp 40°C
Connections
Flange DN25/32/40/50
(See Data Sheet for flange compatibility)
ASTM A48 25B
MPIF FC0525
SiC/SiC
Construction Materials
ASTM A530 70-50-05
EPDM
PTFE
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
SBI 3-21 2.2 SBI3-21S 1947 SBI3-21T 1809 SBN3-21S 3060 SBN3-21T 2930
SBI 3-23 2.2 SBI3-23S 2034 SBI3-23T 1920 SBN3-23S 3123 SBN3-23T 3026
SBI 3-25 2.2 SBI3-25S 2135 SBI3-25T 2042 SBN3-25S 3206 SBN3-25T 3111
SBI 3-27 2.2 SBI3-27S 2213 SBI3-27T 2169 SBN3-27S 3295 SBN3-27T 3237
SBI 3-29 2.2 SBI3-29S 2292 SBI3-29T 2288 SBN3-29S 3372 SBN3-29T 3325
SBI 3-31 3 SBI3-31S 3030 SBI3-31T 2489 SBN3-31S 3507 SBN3-31T 3505
SBI 3-33 3 SBI3-33S 3123 SBI3-33T 2621 SBN3-33S 3654 SBN3-33T 3578
SBI 3-36 3 SBI3-36S 3540 SBI3-36T 2737 SBN3-36S 3798 SBN3-36T 3664
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
SBI 3-9 0.75 SBI3-09S 1253 SBI3-09T 1157 SBN3-09S 2211 SBN3-09T 2079
SBI 3-10 0.75 SBI3-10S 1268 SBI3-10T 1181 SBN3-10S 2244 SBN3-10T 2131
SBI 3-11 1.1 SBI3-11S 1440 SBI3-11T 1261 SBN3-11S 2540 SBN3-11T 2203
SBI 3-12 1.1 SBI3-12S 1451 SBI3-12T 1282 SBN3-12S 2567 SBN3-12T 2290
SBI 3-13 1.1 SBI3-13S 1482 SBI3-13T 1317 SBN3-13S 2614 SBN3-13T 2352
SBI 3-15 1.1 SBI3-15S 1562 SBI3-15T 1386 SBN3-15S 2697 SBN3-15T 2410
SBI 3-17 1.5 SBI3-17S 1677 SBI3-17T 1588 SBN3-17S 2804 SBN3-17T 2661
SBI 3-19 1.5 SBI3-19S 1763 SBI3-19T 1640 SBN3-19S 2880 SBN3-19T 2756
SBI 1-21 1.1 SBI1-21S 1724 SBI1-21T 1411 SBN1-21S 2826 SBN1-21T 2630
SBI 1-23 1.1 SBI1-23S 1763 SBI1-23T 1449 SBN1-23S 2910 SBN1-23T 2685
SBI 1-25 1.5 SBI1-25S 1874 SBI1-25T 1707 SBN1-25S 3004 SBN1-25T 2839
SBI 1-27 1.5 SBI1-27S 1974 SBI1-27T 1809 SBN1-27S 3075 SBN1-27T 2910
SBI 1-30 1.5 SBI1-30S 2095 SBI1-30T 1933 SBN1-30S 3181 SBN1-30T 2987
SBI 1-33 2.2 SBI1-33S 2299 SBI1-33T 2134 SBN1-33S 3316 SBN1-33T 3166
SBI 1-36 2.2 SBI1-36S 2420 SBI1-36T 2255 SBN1-36S 3419 SBN1-36T 3252
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
SBI 1-9 0.55 SBI1-09S 1257 SBI1-09T 1143 SBN1-09S 2122 SBN1-09T 2016
SBI 1-10 0.55 SBI1-10S 1283 SBI1-10T 1168 SBN1-10S 2164 SBN1-10T 2059
SBI 1-11 0.55 SBI1-11S 1296 SBI1-11T 1185 SBN1-11S 2188 SBN1-11T 2084
SBI 1-12 0.75 SBI1-12S 1341 SBI1-12T 1211 SBN1-12S 2265 SBN1-12T 2143
SBI 1-13 0.75 SBI1-13S 1362 SBI1-13T 1232 SBN1-13S 2297 SBN1-13T 2175
SBI 1-15 0.75 SBI1-15S 1401 SBI1-15T 1272 SBN1-15S 2365 SBN1-15T 2242
SBI 1-17 1.1 SBI1-17S 1642 SBI1-17T 1326 SBN1-17S 2666 SBN1-17T 2466
SBI 1-19 1.1 SBI1-19S 1672 SBI1-19T 1358 SBN1-19S 2740 SBN1-19T 2554
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 2
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
SBI 1   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 0.27 litres/sec. (1m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 1-2 0.37 SBI1-02S 985 SBI1-02T 913 SBN1-02S 1661 SBN1-02T 1591
SBI 1-3 0.37 SBI1-03S 1018 SBI1-03T 949 SBN1-03S 1717 SBN1-03T 1647
SBI 1-4 0.37 SBI1-04S 1052 SBI1-04T 982 SBN1-04S 1773 SBN1-04T 1703
SBI 1-5 0.37 SBI1-05S 1085 SBI1-05T 1017 SBN1-05S 1830 SBN1-05T 1760
SBI 1-6 0.37 SBI1-06S 1116 SBI1-06T 1048 SBN1-06S 1884 SBN1-06T 1815
SBI 1-7 0.37 SBI1-07S 1152 SBI1-07T 1085 SBN1-07S 1944 SBN1-07T 1874
SBI 1-8 0.55 SBI1-08S 1241 SBI1-08T 1125 SBN1-08S 2094 SBN1-08T 1966
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
SBI 3   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 0.83 litres/sec. (3m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 3-2 0.37 SBI3-02S 1009 SBI3-02T 937 SBN3-02S 1685 SBN3-02T 1597
SBI 3-3 0.37 SBI3-03S 1025 SBI3-03T 955 SBN3-03S 1754 SBN3-03T 1668
SBI 3-4 0.37 SBI3-04S 1053 SBI3-04T 983 SBN3-04S 1817 SBN3-04T 1729
SBI 3-5 0.37 SBI3-05S 1078 SBI3-05T 1009 SBN3-05S 1880 SBN3-05T 1793
SBI 3-6 0.55 SBI3-06S 1175 SBI3-06T 1058 SBN3-06S 2015 SBN3-06T 1887
SBI 3-7 0.55 SBI3-07S 1197 SBI3-07T 1086 SBN3-07S 2075 SBN3-07T 1965
SBI 3-8 0.75 SBI3-08S 1233 SBI3-08T 1129 SBN3-08S 2168 SBN3-08T 2049
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
SBI 10-9 3 SBI10-09S 3295 SBI10-09T 2220 SBN10-09S 4713 SBN10-09T 4059
SBI 10-10 4 - - SBI10-10T 2522 - - SBN10-10T 4530
SBI 10-12 4 - - SBI10-12T 2721 - - SBN10-12T 4936
SBI 10-14 5.5 - - SBI10-14T 3243 - - SBN10-14T 5687
SBI 10-16 5.5 - - SBI10-16T 3441 - - SBN10-16T 6093
SBI 10-18 7.5 - - SBI10-18T 3740 - - SBN10-18T 6557
SBI 10-20 7.5 - - SBI10-20T 3938 - - SBN10-20T 6965
SBI 10-22 7.5 - - SBI10-22T 4136 - - SBN10-22T 7313
Flanged DN40. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
SBI 5-18 3 SBI5-18S 2811 SBI5-18T 2104 SBN5-18S 2811 SBN5-18T 3008
SBI 5-20 3 SBI5-20S 2934 SBI5-20T 2169 SBN5-20S 2947 SBN5-20T 3111
SBI 5-22 4 - - SBI5-22T 2464 - - SBN5-22T 3508
SBI 5-24 4 - - SBI5-24T 2525 - - SBN5-24T 3616
SBI 5-26 4 - - SBI5-26T 2603 - - SBN5-26T 3712
SBI 5-29 4 - - SBI5-29T 2660 - - SBN5-29T 3814
SBI 5-32 5.5 - - SBI5-32T 2951 - - SBN5-32T 4121
SBI 1-36 5.5 - - SBI5-36T 3016 - - SBN5-36T 4202
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
SBI 5-9 1.5 SBI5-09S 1491 SBI5-09T 1414 SBN5-09S 2349 SBN5-09T 2262
SBI 5-10 1.5 SBI5-10S 1583 SBI5-10T 1501 SBN5-10S 2425 SBN5-10T 2330
SBI 5-11 2.2 SBI5-11S 1763 SBI5-11T 1602 SBN5-11S 2596 SBN5-11T 2463
SBI 5-12 2.2 SBI5-12S 1848 SBI5-12T 1680 SBN5-12S 2680 SBN5-12T 2539
SBI 5-13 2.2 SBI5-13S 1934 SBI5-13T 1769 SBN5-13S 2771 SBN5-13T 2614
SBI 5-14 2.2 SBI5-14S 1997 SBI5-14T 1850 SBN5-14S 2848 SBN5-14T 2681
SBI 5-15 2.2 SBI5-15S 2091 SBI5-15T 1923 SBN5-15S 2926 SBN5-15T 2769
SBI 5-16 2.2 SBI5-16S 2130 SBI5-16T 1960 SBN5-16S 2989 SBN5-16T 2832
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PMS
Page 3
17-May-10
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
SBI 5   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 1.4 litres/sec. (5m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 5-2 0.37 SBI5-02S 1055 SBI5-02T 986 SBN5-02S 1799 SBN5-02T 1636
SBI 5-3 0.55 SBI5-03S 1143 SBI5-03T 1042 SBN5-03S 1807 SBN5-03T 1715
SBI 5-4 0.55 SBI5-04S 1185 SBI5-04T 1076 SBN5-04S 1875 SBN5-04T 1793
SBI 5-5 0.75 SBI5-05S 1221 SBI5-05T 1131 SBN5-05S 1972 SBN5-05T 1860
SBI 5-6 1.1 SBI5-06S 1328 SBI5-06T 1192 SBN5-06S 2140 SBN5-06T 1929
SBI 5-7 1.1 SBI5-07S 1376 SBI5-07T 1226 SBN5-07S 2203 SBN5-07T 1973
SBI 5-8 1.1 SBI5-08S 1405 SBI5-08T 1256 SBN5-08S 2266 SBN5-08T 2029
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
SBI 10   40mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 2.8 litres/sec. (10m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 10-1 0.37 SBI10-01S 1387 SBI10-01T 1230 SBN10-01S 2447 SBN10-01T 2356
SBI 10-2 0.75 SBI10-02S 1535 SBI10-02T 1365 SBN10-02S 2729 SBN10-02T 2516
SBI 10-3 1.1 SBI10-03S 1607 SBI10-03T 1649 SBN10-03S 3277 SBN10-03T 2845
SBI 10-4 1.5 SBI10-04S 1860 SBI10-04T 1575 SBN10-04S 3613 SBN10-04T 3053
SBI 10-5 2.2 SBI10-05S 2126 SBI10-05T 1816 SBN10-05S 3929 SBN10-05T 3318
SBI 10-6 2.2 SBI10-06S 2223 SBI10-06T 1916 SBN10-06S 4137 SBN10-06T 3521
SBI 10-7 3 SBI10-07S 3042 SBI10-07T 2022 SBN10-07S 4326 SBN10-07T 3651
SBI 10-8 3 SBI10-08S 3153 SBI10-08T 2122 SBN10-08S 4502 SBN10-08T 3853
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 4
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
SBI 15   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 4.2 litres/sec. (15m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 15-1 1.1 SBI15-01S 1658 SBI15-01T 1449 SBN15-01S 3071 SBN15-01T 2657
SBI 15-2 2.2 SBI15-02S 2088 SBI15-02T 1776 SBN15-02S 3631 SBN15-02T 3138
SBI 15-3 3 SBI15-03S 3019 SBI15-03T 2052 SBN15-03S 3889 SBN15-03T 3550
SBI 15-4 4 - - SBI15-04T 2385 - - SBN15-04T 4093
SBI 15-5 4 - - SBI15-05T 2504 - - SBN15-05T 4319
SBI 15-6 5.5 - - SBI15-06T 2977 - - SBN15-06T 5104
SBI 15-7 5.5 - - SBI15-07T 3096 - - SBN15-07T 5330
SBI 15-8 7.5 - - SBI15-08T 3604 - - SBN15-08T 6171
SBI 15-9 7.5 - - SBI15-09T 3723 - - SBN15-09T 6396
SBI 15-10 11 - - SBI15-10T 4373 - - SBN15-10T 7412
SBI 15-12 11 - - SBI15-12T 4611 - - SBN15-12T 7863
SBI 15-14 11 - - SBI15-14T 4849 - - SBN15-14T 8314
SBI 15-17 15 - - SBI15-17T 6201 - - SBN15-17T 10615
Flanged DN50. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
SBI 20   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 5.5 litres/sec. (20m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 20-1 1.1 SBI20-01S 1753 SBI20-01T 1571 SBN20-01S 2965 SBN20-01T 2627
SBI 20-2 2.2 SBI20-02S 2260 SBI20-02T 1926 SBN20-02S 3606 SBN20-02T 3110
SBI 20-3 4 - - SBI20-03T 2711 - - SBN20-03T 4319
SBI 20-4 5.5 - - SBI20-04T 3205 - - SBN20-04T 5076
SBI 20-5 5.5 - - SBI20-05T 3355 - - SBN20-05T 5330
SBI 20-6 7.5 - - SBI20-06T 3881 - - SBN20-06T 6141
SBI 20-7 7.5 - - SBI20-07T 4032 - - SBN20-07T 6396
SBI 20-8 11 - - SBI20-08T 4952 - - SBN20-08T 7807
SBI 20-10 11 - - SBI20-10T 5254 - - SBN20-10T 8314
SBI 20-12 15 - - SBI20-12T 6417 - - SBN20-12T 10108
SBI 20-14 15 - - SBI20-14T 6719 - - SBN20-14T 10615
SBI 20-17 18.5 - - SBI20-17T 8010 - - SBN20-17T 12647
Flanged DN50. (See Data Sheet for f lange compatibility) Companion f langes not included.
All single phase units f itted w ith 1.2m lead and 3 pin plug.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
1 x 240V 50Hz
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
1 x 240V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PMS
Page 5
17-May-10
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
SBI 32   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 8.9 litres/sec. (32m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 32-1-1 1.5 SBI32-01-1T 2450 SBN32-01-1T 4432
SBI 32-1 2.2 SBI32-01T 2576 SBN32-01T 4852
SBI 32-2-2 3 SBI32-02-2T 3109 SBN32-02-2T 5468
SBI 32-2 4 SBI32-02T 3743 SBN32-02T 6376
SBI 32-3-2 5.5 SBI32-03-2T 4462 SBN32-03-2T 7220
SBI 32-3 5.5 SBI32-03T 4462 SBN32-03T 7220
SBI 32-4-2 7.5 SBI32-04-2T 5085 SBN32-04-2T 8051
SBI 32-4 7.5 SBI32-04T 5085 SBN32-04T 8051
SBI 32-5-2 11 SBI32-05-2T 6917 SBN32-05-2T 10317
SBI 32-5 11 SBI32-05T 6917 SBN32-05T 10317
SBI 32-6-2 11 SBI32-06-2T 7101 SBN32-06-2T 10642
SBI 32-6 11 SBI32-06T 7101 SBN32-06T 10642
SBI 32-7-2 15 SBI32-07-2T 8360 SBN32-07-2T 12669
SBI 32-7 15 SBI32-07T 8360 SBN32-07T 12669
SBI 32-8-2 15 SBI32-08-2T 8544 SBN32-08-2T 12994
SBI 32-8 15 SBI32-08T 8544 SBN32-08T 12994
SBI 32-9-2 18.5 SBI32-09-2T 10471 SBN32-09-2T 14359
SBI 32-9 18.5 SBI32-09T 10471 SBN32-09T 14359
SBI 32-10-2 18.5 SBI32-10-2T 10655 SBN32-10-2T 14682
SBI 32-10 18.5 SBI32-10T 10655 SBN32-10T 14682
SBI 32-11-2 22 SBI32-11-2T 11746 SBN32-11-2T 16991
SBI 32-11 22 SBI32-11T 11746 SBN32-11T 16991
SBI 32-12-2 22 SBI32-12-2T 11939 SBN32-12-2T 17316
SBI 32-12 22 SBI32-12T 11939 SBN32-12T 17316
SBI 32-13-2 30 SBI32-13-2T 14082 SBN32-13-2T 19761
SBI 32-13 30 SBI32-13T 14082 SBN32-13T 19761
SBI 32-14-2 30 SBI32-14-2T 14173 SBN32-14-2T 20233
SBI 32-14 30 SBI32-14T 14173 SBN32-14T 20233
Flanged DN65 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
SBI 45   80mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 12.5 litres/sec. (45m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 45-1-1 3 SBI45-01-1T 2712 SBN45-01-1T 5228
SBI 45-1 4 SBI45-01T 3297 SBN45-01T 5801
SBI 45-2-2 5.5 SBI45-02-2T 4119 SBN45-02-2T 6456
SBI 45-2 7.5 SBI45-02T 5148 SBN45-02T 7938
SBI 45-3-2 11 SBI45-03-2T 6472 SBN45-03-2T 10336
SBI 45-3 11 SBI45-03T 6472 SBN45-03T 10336
SBI 45-4-2 15 SBI45-04-2T 8036 SBN45-04-2T 13347
SBI 45-4 15 SBI45-04T 8036 SBN45-04T 13347
SBI 45-5-2 18.5 SBI45-05-2T 9923 SBN45-05-2T 15686
SBI 45-5 18.5 SBI45-05T 9923 SBN45-05T 15686
SBI 45-6-2 22 SBI45-06-2T 11055 SBN45-06-2T 16804
SBI 45-6 22 SBI45-06T 11055 SBN45-06T 16804
SBI 45-7-2 30 SBI45-07-2T 12499 SBN45-07-2T 20034
SBI 45-7 30 SBI45-07T 12499 SBN45-07T 20034
SBI 45-8-2 30 SBI45-08-2T 13253 SBN45-08-2T 20590
SBI 45-8 30 SBI45-08T 13253 SBN45-08T 20590
SBI 45-9-2 30 SBI45-09-2T 13672 SBN45-09-2T 21149
SBI 45-9 37 SBI45-09T 13672 SBN45-09T 23357
SBI 45-10-2 37 SBI45-10-2T 15913 SBN45-10-2T 24265
SBI 45-10 37 SBI45-10T 15913 SBN45-10T 24265
SBI 45-11-2 45 SBI45-11-2T 19899 SBN45-11-2T 28078
SBI 45-11 45 SBI45-11T 19899 SBN45-11T 28078
SBI 45-12-2 45 SBI45-12-2T 20340 SBN45-12-2T 28567
SBI 45-12 45 SBI45-12T 20340 SBN45-12T 28567
SBI 45-13-2 45 SBI45-13-2T 20781 SBN45-13-2T 29131
Flanged DN80 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
NEW
NEW
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PMS
Page 6
17-May-10
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
SBI 64   100mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 17.8 litres/sec. (64m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 64-1-1 4 SBI64-01-1T 3895 SBN64-01-1T 6799
SBI 64-1 5.5 SBI64-01T 4167 SBN64-01T 7089
SBI 64-2-2 7.5 SBI64-02-2T 4818 SBN64-02-2T 8512
SBI 64-2-1 11 SBI64-02-1T 5818 SBN64-02-1T 10153
SBI 64-2 11 SBI64-02T 5818 SBN64-02T 10153
SBI 64-3-2 15 SBI64-03-2T 6647 SBN64-03-2T 10866
SBI 64-3-1 15 SBI64-03-1T 6647 SBN64-03-1T 10866
SBI 64-3 18.5 SBI64-03T 8550 SBN64-03T 13037
SBI 64-4-2 18.5 SBI64-04-2T 8803 SBN64-04-2T 13445
SBI 64-4-1 22 SBI64-04-1T 9769 SBN64-04-1T 15559
SBI 64-4 22 SBI64-04T 9769 SBN64-04T 15559
SBI 64-5-2 30 SBI64-05-2T 11676 SBN64-05-2T 16818
SBI 64-5-1 30 SBI64-05-1T 11676 SBN64-05-1T 16818
SBI 64-5 30 SBI64-05T 11676 SBN64-05T 16818
SBI 64-6-2 30 SBI64-06-2T 12121 SBN64-06-2T 17379
SBI 64-6-1 37 SBI64-06-1T 14273 SBN64-06-1T 19819
SBI 64-6 37 SBI64-06T 14273 SBN64-06T 19819
SBI 64-7-2 37 SBI64-07-2T 14719 SBN64-07-2T 20378
SBI 64-7-1 37 SBI64-07-1T 14719 SBN64-07-1T 20378
SBI 64-7 45 SBI64-07T 16317 SBN64-07T 21473
SBI 64-8-2 45 SBI64-08-2T 18014 SBN64-08-2T 23094
SBI 64-8-1 45 SBI64-08-1T 18014 SBN64-08-1T 23094
Flanged DN100 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
3 x 415V 50Hz 3 x 415V 50Hz
SBN 316SS
NEW
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 7
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
SBI 1   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 0.27 litres/sec. (1m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 1-2 0.37 SBI1-02B 771 SBN1-02B 1436
SBI 1-3 0.37 SBI1-03B 805 SBN1-03B 1491
SBI 1-4 0.37 SBI1-04B 838 SBN1-04B 1546
SBI 1-5 0.37 SBI1-05B 872 SBN1-05B 1601
SBI 1-6 0.37 SBI1-06B 904 SBN1-06B 1655
SBI 1-7 0.37 SBI1-07B 939 SBN1-07B 1714
SBI 1-8 0.55 SBI1-08B 979 SBN1-08B 1804
SBI 1-9 0.55 SBI1-09B 997 SBN1-09B 1853
SBI 1-10 0.55 SBI1-10B 1021 SBN1-10B 1896
SBI 1-11 0.55 SBI1-11B 1037 SBN1-11B 1920
SBI 1-12 0.75 SBI1-12B 1063 SBN1-12B 1979
SBI 1-13 0.75 SBI1-13B 1084 SBN1-13B 2009
SBI 1-15 0.75 SBI1-15B 1124 SBN1-15B 2076
SBI 1-17 1.1 SBI1-17B 1168 SBN1-17B 2287
SBI 1-19 1.1 SBI1-19B 1199 SBN1-19B 2373
SBI 1-21 1.1 SBI1-21B 1251 SBN1-21B 2448
SBI 1-23 1.1 SBI1-23B 1289 SBN1-23B 2502
SBI 1-25 1.5 SBI1-25B 1532 SBN1-25B 2643
SBI 1-27 1.5 SBI1-27B 1633 SBN1-27B 2713
SBI 1-30 1.5 SBI1-30B 1753 SBN1-30B 2788
SBI 1-33 2.2 SBI1-33B 1930 SBN1-33B 2944
SBI 1-36 2.2 SBI1-36B 2049 SBN1-36B 3027
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
SBI 3   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 0.83 litres/sec. (3m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 3-2 0.37 SBI3-02B 795 SBN3-02B 1443
SBI 3-3 0.37 SBI3-03B 812 SBN3-03B 1512
SBI 3-4 0.37 SBI3-04B 839 SBN3-04B 1572
SBI 3-5 0.37 SBI3-05B 865 SBN3-05B 1635
SBI 3-6 0.55 SBI3-06B 913 SBN3-06B 1727
SBI 3-7 0.55 SBI3-07B 940 SBN3-07B 1825
SBI 3-8 0.75 SBI3-08B 982 SBN3-08B 1886
SBI 3-9 0.75 SBI3-09B 1010 SBN3-09B 1916
SBI 3-10 0.75 SBI3-10B 1034 SBN3-10B 1967
SBI 3-11 1.1 SBI3-11B 1104 SBN3-11B 2029
SBI 3-12 1.1 SBI3-12B 1125 SBN3-12B 2114
SBI 3-13 1.1 SBI3-13B 1159 SBN3-13B 2175
SBI 3-15 1.1 SBI3-15B 1226 SBN3-15B 2232
SBI 3-17 1.5 SBI3-17B 1415 SBN3-17B 2468
SBI 3-19 1.5 SBI3-19B 1466 SBN3-19B 2561
SBI 3-21 2.2 SBI3-21B 1612 SBN3-21B 2712
SBI 3-23 2.2 SBI3-23B 1720 SBN3-23B 2806
SBI 3-25 2.2 SBI3-25B 1840 SBN3-25B 2890
SBI 3-27 2.2 SBI3-27B 1965 SBN3-27B 3013
SBI 3-29 2.2 SBI3-29B 2081 SBN3-29B 3100
SBI 3-31 3 SBI3-31B 2256 SBN3-31B 3254
SBI 3-33 3 SBI3-33B 2386 SBN3-33B 3326
SBI 3-36 3 SBI3-36B 2500 SBN3-36B 3410
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PMS
Page 8
17-May-10
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
SBI 5   32mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 1.4 litres/sec. (5m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 5-2 0.37 SBI5-02B 843 SBN5-02B 1481
SBI 5-3 0.55 SBI5-03B 898 SBN5-03B 1558
SBI 5-4 0.55 SBI5-04B 931 SBN5-04B 1635
SBI 5-5 0.75 SBI5-05B 1084 SBN5-05B 1701
SBI 5-6 1.1 SBI5-06B 1036 SBN5-06B 1760
SBI 5-7 1.1 SBI5-07B 1070 SBN5-07B 1802
SBI 5-8 1.1 SBI5-08B 1099 SBN5-08B 1857
SBI 5-9 1.5 SBI5-09B 1243 SBN5-09B 2077
SBI 5-10 1.5 SBI5-10B 1330 SBN5-10B 2143
SBI 5-11 2.2 SBI5-11B 1408 SBN5-11B 2253
SBI 5-12 2.2 SBI5-12B 1484 SBN5-12B 2328
SBI 5-13 2.2 SBI5-13B 1571 SBN5-13B 2401
SBI 5-14 2.2 SBI5-14B 1651 SBN5-14B 2466
SBI 5-15 2.2 SBI5-15B 1723 SBN5-15B 2553
SBI 5-16 2.2 SBI5-16B 1760 SBN5-16B 2615
SBI 5-18 3 SBI5-18B 1878 SBN5-18B 2766
SBI 5-20 3 SBI5-20B 1942 SBN5-20B 2867
SBI 5-22 4 SBI5-22B 2159 SBN5-22B 3183
SBI 5-24 4 SBI5-24B 2219 SBN5-24B 3291
SBI 5-26 4 SBI5-26B 2296 SBN5-26B 3384
SBI 5-29 4 SBI5-29B 2352 SBN5-29B 3484
SBI 5-32 5.5 SBI5-32B 2564 SBN5-32B 3724
SBI 5-36 5.5 SBI5-36B 2629 SBN5-36B 3453
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
SBI 10   40mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 2.8 litres/sec. (10m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 10-1 0.37 SBI10-01B 897 SBN10-01B 2188
SBI 10-2 0.75 SBI10-02B 1008 SBN10-02B 2345
SBI 10-3 1.1 SBI10-03B 1236 SBN10-03B 2658
SBI 10-4 1.5 SBI10-04B 1403 SBN10-04B 2853
SBI 10-5 2.2 SBI10-05B 1617 SBN10-05B 3093
SBI 10-6 2.2 SBI10-06B 1716 SBN10-06B 3292
SBI 10-7 3 SBI10-07B 1798 SBN10-07B 3398
SBI 10-8 3 SBI10-08B 1896 SBN10-08B 3596
SBI 10-9 3 SBI10-09B 1992 SBN10-09B 3797
SBI 10-10 4 SBI10-10B 2052 SBN10-10B 4187
SBI 10-12 4 SBI10-12B 2411 SBN10-12B 4586
SBI 10-14 5.5 SBI10-14B 2862 SBN10-14B 5261
SBI 10-16 5.5 SBI10-16B 3057 SBN10-16B 5661
SBI 10-18 7.5 SBI10-18B 3299 SBN10-18B 6063
SBI 10-20 7.5 SBI10-20B 3492 SBN10-20B 6463
SBI 10-22 7.5 SBI10-22B 3686 SBN10-22B 6805
Flanged DN25/32. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 9
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
SBI 15   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 4.2 litres/sec. (15m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 15-1 1.1 SBI15-01B 1279 SBN15-01B 2464
SBI 15-2 2.2 SBI15-02B 1579 SBN15-02B 2915
SBI 15-3 3 SBI15-03B 1828 SBN15-03B 3299
SBI 15-4 4 SBI15-04B 2081 SBN15-04B 3759
SBI 15-5 4 SBI15-05B 2199 SBN15-05B 3980
SBI 15-6 5.5 SBI15-06B 2602 SBN15-06B 4690
SBI 15-7 5.5 SBI15-07B 2717 SBN15-07B 4911
SBI 15-8 7.5 SBI15-08B 3164 SBN15-08B 5684
SBI 15-9 7.5 SBI15-09B 3280 SBN15-09B 5906
SBI 15-10 11 SBI15-10B 3776 SBN15-10B 6761
SBI 15-12 11 SBI15-12B 4011 SBN15-12B 7203
SBI 15-14 11 SBI15-14B 4244 SBN15-14B 7646
SBI 15-17 15 SBI15-17B 5477 SBN15-17B 9812
Flanged DN50. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
SBI 20   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 5.5 litres/sec. (20m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 20-1 1.1 SBI20-01B 1408 SBN20-01B 2445
SBI 20-2 2.2 SBI20-02B 1725 SBN20-02B 2889
SBI 20-3 4 SBI20-03B 2401 SBN20-03B 3980
SBI 20-4 5.5 SBI20-04B 2824 SBN20-04B 4662
SBI 20-5 5.5 SBI20-05B 2972 SBN20-05B 4911
SBI 20-6 7.5 SBI20-06B 3436 SBN20-06B 5656
SBI 20-7 7.5 SBI20-07B 3584 SBN20-07B 5906
SBI 20-8 11 SBI20-08B 4346 SBN20-08B 7148
SBI 20-10 11 SBI20-10B 4642 SBN20-10B 7646
SBI 20-12 15 SBI20-12B 5690 SBN20-12B 9314
SBI 20-14 15 SBI20-14B 5986 SBN20-14B 9812
SBI 20-17 18.5 SBI20-17B 7182 SBN20-17B 11734
Flanged DN50. (See Data Sheet for flange compatibility) Companion flanges not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
Bare Shaft
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 10
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
SBI 32   65mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 8.9 litres/sec. (32m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 32-1-1 1.5 SBI32-01-1B 2294 SBN32-01-1B 4276
SBI 32-1 2.2 SBI32-01B 2396 SBN32-01B 4672
SBI 32-2-2 3 SBI32-02-2B 2904 SBN32-02-2B 5263
SBI 32-2 4 SBI32-02B 3456 SBN32-02B 6089
SBI 32-3-2 5.5 SBI32-03-2B 4106 SBN32-03-2B 6864
SBI 32-3 5.5 SBI32-03B 4106 SBN32-03B 6864
SBI 32-4-2 7.5 SBI32-04-2B 4672 SBN32-04-2B 7638
SBI 32-4 7.5 SBI32-04B 4672 SBN32-04B 7638
SBI 32-5-2 11 SBI32-05-2B 6344 SBN32-05-2B 9744
SBI 32-5 11 SBI32-05B 6344 SBN32-05B 9744
SBI 32-6-2 11 SBI32-06-2B 6528 SBN32-06-2B 10069
SBI 32-6 11 SBI32-06B 6528 SBN32-06B 10069
SBI 32-7-2 15 SBI32-07-2B 7728 SBN32-07-2B 12037
SBI 32-7 15 SBI32-07B 7728 SBN32-07B 12037
SBI 32-8-2 15 SBI32-08-2B 7912 SBN32-08-2B 12362
SBI 32-8 15 SBI32-08B 7912 SBN32-08B 12362
SBI 32-9-2 18.5 SBI32-09-2B 9763 SBN32-09-2B 13651
SBI 32-9 18.5 SBI32-09B 9763 SBN32-09B 13651
SBI 32-10-2 18.5 SBI32-10-2B 9947 SBN32-10-2B 13974
SBI 32-10 18.5 SBI32-10B 10196 SBN32-10B 13974
SBI 32-11-2 22 SBI32-11-2B 10792 SBN32-11-2B 16037
SBI 32-11 22 SBI32-11B 10792 SBN32-11B 16037
SBI 32-12-2 22 SBI32-12-2B 10985 SBN32-12-2B 16362
SBI 32-12 22 SBI32-12B 10985 SBN32-12B 16362
SBI 32-13-2 30 SBI32-13-2B 12898 SBN32-13-2B 18577
SBI 32-13 30 SBI32-13B 12898 SBN32-13B 18577
SBI 32-14-2 30 SBI32-14-2B 12989 SBN32-14-2B 19049
SBI 32-14 30 SBI32-14B 12989 SBN32-14B 19049
Flanged DN65 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
SBI 45   80mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 12.5 litres/sec. (45m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 45-1-1 3 SBI45-01-1B 2507 SBN45-01-1B 5023
SBI 45-1 4 SBI45-01B 3010 SBN45-01B 5514
SBI 45-2-2 5.5 SBI45-02-2B 3763 SBN45-02-2B 6100
SBI 45-2 7.5 SBI45-02B 4745 SBN45-02B 7535
SBI 45-3-2 11 SBI45-03-2B 5899 SBN45-03-2B 9763
SBI 45-3 11 SBI45-03B 5899 SBN45-03B 9763
SBI 45-4-2 15 SBI45-04-2B 7404 SBN45-04-2B 12715
SBI 45-4 15 SBI45-04B 7404 SBN45-04B 12715
SBI 45-5-2 18.5 SBI45-05-2B 9215 SBN45-05-2B 14978
SBI 45-5 18.5 SBI45-05B 9215 SBN45-05B 14978
SBI 45-6-2 22 SBI45-06-2B 10101 SBN45-06-2B 15850
SBI 45-6 22 SBI45-06B 10101 SBN45-06B 15850
SBI 45-7-2 30 SBI45-07-2B 11315 SBN45-07-2B 18850
SBI 45-7 30 SBI45-07B 11315 SBN45-07B 18850
SBI 45-8-2 30 SBI45-08-2B 12069 SBN45-08-2B 19406
SBI 45-8 30 SBI45-08B 12069 SBN45-08B 19406
SBI 45-9-2 30 SBI45-09-2B 12488 SBN45-09-2B 19965
SBI 45-9 37 SBI45-09B 12133 SBN45-09B 21818
SBI 45-10-2 37 SBI45-10-2B 14374 SBN45-10-2B 22726
SBI 45-10 37 SBI45-10B 14374 SBN45-10B 22726
SBI 45-11-2 45 SBI45-11-2B 18110 SBN45-11-2B 26289
SBI 45-11 45 SBI45-11B 18110 SBN45-11B 26289
SBI 45-12-2 45 SBI45-12-2B 18551 SBN45-12-2B 26778
SBI 45-12 45 SBI45-12B 18551 SBN45-12B 26778
SBI 45-13-2 45 SBI45-13-2B 18992 SBN45-13-2B 27342
Flanged DN80 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft Bare Shaft
SBN 316SS
NEW
NEW
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 11
PMS
SOUTHERN CROSS "SBI" STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
BARE SHAFT PUMPS
SBI 64   100mm DISCHARGE Nom. Flow 17.8 litres/sec. (64m³/hr)
MODEL kW
CODE PRICE$ CODE PRICE$
SBI 64-1-1 4 SBI64-01-1B 3621 SBN64-01-1B 6525
SBI 64-1 5.5 SBI64-01B 3828 SBN64-01B 6750
SBI 64-2-2 7.5 SBI64-02-2B 4434 SBN64-02-2B 8128
SBI 64-2-1 11 SBI64-02-1B 5272 SBN64-02-1B 9607
SBI 64-2 11 SBI64-02B 5272 SBN64-02B 9607
SBI 64-3-2 15 SBI64-03-2B 6045 SBN64-03-2B 10264
SBI 64-3-1 15 SBI64-03-1B 6045 SBN64-03-1B 10264
SBI 64-3 18.5 SBI64-03B 7876 SBN64-03B 12363
SBI 64-4-2 18.5 SBI64-04-2B 8129 SBN64-04-2B 12771
SBI 64-4-1 22 SBI64-04-1B 8861 SBN64-04-1B 14651
SBI 64-4 22 SBI64-04B 8861 SBN64-04B 14651
SBI 64-5-2 30 SBI64-05-2B 10549 SBN64-05-2B 15691
SBI 64-5-1 30 SBI64-05-1B 10549 SBN64-05-1B 15691
SBI 64-5 30 SBI64-05B 10549 SBN64-05B 15691
SBI 64-6-2 30 SBI64-06-2B 10994 SBN64-06-2B 16252
SBI 64-6-1 37 SBI64-06-1B 12808 SBN64-06-1B 18354
SBI 64-6 37 SBI64-06B 12808 SBN64-06B 18354
SBI 64-7-2 37 SBI64-07-2B 13254 SBN64-07-2B 18913
SBI 64-7-1 37 SBI64-07-1B 13254 SBN64-07-1B 18913
SBI 64-7 45 SBI64-07B 14614 SBN64-07B 19770
SBI 64-8-2 45 SBI64-08-2B 16312 SBN64-08-2B 21392
SBI 64-8-1 45 SBI64-08-1B 16312 SBN64-08-1B 21392
Flanged DN100 in accordance w ith BS4504. Companion f langes not included.
MADE TO ORDER
SBI 304SS
Bare Shaft Bare Shaft
SBN 316SSNEW
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
PRICE LIST
MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A8
17-May-10
Page 12
PMS
MOTORS TO SUIT  MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP UNITS (WITHOUT PUMPS)
PLEASE SPECIFY DIRECTION OF ROTATION REQUIRED – SINGLE PHASE MOTORS ONLY
kW
CODE PRICE $ CODE PRICE $
0.56 SVM0055SA      395 SVM0055TA      329
0.75 SVM0075SA      395 SVM0075TA 329
1.10 SVM0110SA      471 SVM0110TA      395
1.50 SVM0150SA      507 SVM0150TA      403
2.20 SVM0220SA      780 SVM0220TA      416
3.00 SVM0370S P.O.A. SVM0300T        664
4.00 SVM0400S P.O.A. SVM0400T        798
5.50 SVM0550S P.O.A. SVM0550T        1025
7.50 SVM0750S P.O.A. SVM0750T        1095
11.00 - - SVM1100T        1507
15.00 - - SVM1500T        1686
18.50 - - SVM1850T        1828
22.00 - - SVM2200T        2180
30.00 - - SVM3000T 2765
37.00 - - SVM3700T 3194
SBI(N) COMPANION FLANGE
SBI(N) 1/3/5 1¼" Companion Flange Kit (2) SBCFE32 64
1 x 240v 50Hz 3 x 415v 50Hz